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
lous Victorian home, 
$1,200/month. ACTON
adorable 2-bedroom, pri-
vate fenced yard, 
$895/month. NEW town-
home Georgetown South, 
$1,700/month. All rentals 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartment June 1st.
$880/month utilities in-
cluded. Quiet Building.
No-pets. 192 Churchill 
Road South. Call 519-
853-1281.

ACTON bachelor apart-
ment in quiet 8-plex, 
renovated, laundry and 
parking. $525/month in-
clusive. Available July 
1st. Call 905-873-3862.

ACTON, 2-bedroom 
apartments available im-
mediately. $890/month all 
inclusive. Call 519-853-
3309.

APPLICATIONS now be-
ing accepted at 
Carruthers Road Co-Op-
erative Homes in 
Georgetown for a 1-bed-
room unit at $783 per 
month includes heat and 
hydro. Please note mar-
ket rent only - no subsidy 
available. Available now.
Phone 905-873-8507 for 
details.

CAMPBELLVILLE New-
ly-renovated Bachelor 
apartment just minutes 
from 401. Near 
amenities. Includes in-
floor heating, C/A, and 
onsite laundry facilities.
Suitable for one individu-
al. $750/month. Utilities 
included. First/last re-
quired. Non-smoking, no 
pets preferred. Available 
immediately. 905-699-
2090.

CLEAN, bright bed sitting 
room with separate en-
trance in country setting.
Single mature person.
North of Steeles, walking 
distance to James Snow 
Parkway. Available im-
mediately. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$550/month inclusive.
Call 905-876-4112.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN

1-bedroom apartments.
Newly decorated. Non-
smoker/no pets. From 
$725/month. Available 
immediately. Please call 
905-702-3301.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment, 
$700/month plus hydro 
and cable. Parking in-
cluded. Available July 
1st. Call after 5:00pm 
905-873-4072.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Very spa-
cious, bright, with own 
laundry, parking, separ-
ate entrance. No 
smoking/dogs. Available 
immediately. $850/month 
includes utilities. Call 
Greg 416-625-3668.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room main floor of house.
Appliances, laundry, air.
No smoking/pets.
Available August 1st.
First/last required.
$1,200/month plus 70% 
utilities. Jo-Ann 519-856-
9882.

GEORGETOWN large 2-
bedroom apartment.
Available July 1st. No 
pets. Call 905-877-2651.

GEORGETOWN large, 
bright 3-bedroom home.
Steps to GO. Parking, 
storage, 5-appliances 
and C.V. Available July 
1st. $1,395/month. Call 
519-307-0169.

GEORGETOWN, 2-bed-
room apartment. All 
utilities, fridge/stove, 
w a s h e r / d r y e r .
$975/month. Call 416-
258-6571.

GEORGETOWN, 3 plus 
bedrooms, very spacious 
old Victorian, 2nd and 3rd 
floor, close to high 
school. Great neighbours.
Appliances. No smoking 
or pets. $1,200/month in-
cludes utilities. Available 
July 1st. Call 905-873-
1174 after 8:00 pm.

MILTON 1-Bedroom 
basement apartment, 
available immediately.
A/C, 2-appliances, no 
pets preferred, suitable 
for single person. Even-
ings 905-875-3418.
$775/mth utilities in-
cluded.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm 
(full basement) apt. Pre-
fer No pets/no smoking.
Parking and utilities in-
cluded $950/month. 905-
299-9988.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm 
apt. includes appl., A/C, 
laundry facilities, cable 
TV, lots of parking, 
available July 1st.
$925/mth. Conrad 905-
693-0780.

MILTON large 1 & 2-
bdrm apartments, 
available June/July 1st.
From $880/mth + parking.
Call 416-723-4801.

MILTON, attractive 1-
bdrm apt. Downtown 
residential, $700/mth + 
utilities, cable included.
Available July 1st. 905-
878-7929.

MILTON/ GEORGE-
TOWN country, 1-
bedroom ground level 
apartment with separate 
entrance. Trafalgar 
Steeles area. $850/month 
includes utilities/laundry 
and parking. No 
pets/smoking. Call 905-
878-8912.

NATURE LOVERS.
Large 1-bedroom  on 
Credit River in Norval.
Washer/dryer included, 
parking. Available imme-
diately. 905-756-2137.

185 Houses
For Rent

ACTON bungalow 3-bed-
room/bungalow with 
garage. Finished rec.
room. $1,282/month plus 
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